Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series Event # 8 of 10
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334 VIALARET, Damien
339 KERR, Liam

87 BUNN, Melissa
155 MAINE, Katherine

147 O’BRIEN, Anna

217 VIPOND, Jenny
185 MELLON, Alyssa
111 BETTERIDGE, Lois

67 ADAMS, Jen

44 MEYER, Lisa
100 MORRIS, Susan

224 BERTHIAUME, Alicia

120 MACDONALD,
Margot

455 MOTTERSHEAD,
Kathleen

11 MCKENNA, Tammy
197 SZIGETI, Naomi

177 SCHULTZ, Melanie
204 LAMARCHE, Lissa
160 ANGELES, Robyn
136 REES, Stephanie
196 INGHAM, Alison

26 SANDER, Sabina
157 KONANTZ, Patricia

25 FERA, Kim
61 GIROUARD, Marcie

57 KLUMP, Lauren

104 BURTON, Myriam

Overall Results for Race B

in Logosland, Cobden on 3 Nov 2013

Team

Euro-sports
The Cyclery
The Cyclery

Ottawa Bicycle
Club

Tall Tree

Time
0:31:32
0:35:28
0:43:56
0:44:13

0:44:36

Cycles/Steelwool

Bicycles
The Cyclery
The Cyclery

Ottawa Bicycle
Club

Ottawa Bicycle
Club

Euro-Sports

Ottawa Bicycle
Club

Gearheads

The Cyclery
Gearheads

Euro-sports

Fiera Race
Team

Euro-sports
independent
Independent
Gearheads

Ride With
Rendall

Euro-sports

Ride with
Rendall

Euro-sports

Ottawa Bicycle
Club

Ride With
Rendall

Ottawa Bicycle
Club
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0:44:37
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0:55:52

Gap Category

U13 M
+3:56 U13 M
+12:24 SrW

+12:41 JrW

+13:04 WA

+13:056 WA
+14:50 SrW

+156:56  JrW

+16:12 WC

+16:15 WC

+16:31 WB

+16:49 WA

+17:32 WA

+17:35

+18:06 WB

+18:55 WB

+19:24 WA
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+21:09 WD
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+22:12 WC
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Lap 1
09:30
10:39
13:17
13:21

13:32

13:34
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14:38

14:37
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19:39

19:24



Overall Results for Race B
Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series Event # 8 of 10
in Logosland, Cobden on 3 Nov 2013

Place Bib Name Team Time Gap Category Lap1 Lap2 Lap3
28 97 MORRIS, Sabrina Ottawa Bicycle  0:56:41 +25:09 U17F 17:.07 19:08 20:26
Club
29 113 HOLBROOK, Deb Ottawa Bicycle  0:56:44 +25:12 WC 17:13  19:29 20:02
Club
30 52 HINE, Deborah West Quebec 0:57:24 +2552 WC 17:21 19:38 20:25
Wheelers
31 153 HARRISON, Suzanne independent 0:58:00 +26:28 WB 17:.02 21:42 19:16
32 205 BEAUCHAMP, Cyclefit Chicks 1:00:07 +28:35 WA 17:41  21:15 21:11
Angela
33 15 NASCIMENTO, Flavia Euro-sports 1:01:13 +29:41 WB 18:28 21:03 21:42
34 461 MAGEE, Sarah independent 1:06:47 +35:15 WA 20:21 23:05 23:21
35 432 TATE, Natalie independent 1:08:04 +36:32 WB 21:05 23:48 23:11
36 301 WOODFORD, Ottawa Bicycle  0:23:11 -1lap U1 M  10:56 12:15
Alexander Club
37 308 CHAGNON, Julien  Ottawa Bicycle = 0:23:25 -1lap U11M  11:00 12:25
Club
38 321 TATE, Lincoln Independent 0:25:05 -1lap U11 M 11:52 13:13
39 330 SARAVANAMUTTOO, Ottawa Bicycle  0:26:31 -1lap U13 M 12:22  14:09
Callum Club
40 312 CLARE, Evan Ottawa Bicycle  0:26:56 -1lap U11M 12119 14:37
Club
41 338 JACOBSON, Willem Ottawa Bicycle  0:28:04 -1lap U13M  13:09 14:55
Club
42 341 MCGUIRE, Taegan Tall Tree 0:28:35 -1lap U13M  13:20 15:15
Cycles/Steelwool
Bicycles
43 313 BROOKS, Tristan Ottawa Bicycle  0:28:46 -1lap U11 M 12:58 15:48
Club
44 333 WOODFORD, Ottawa Bicycle  0:28:53 -1lap U13M  13:26 15:27
Theodore Club
45 335 GRIEVE, Jensen Independent 0:29:04 -1lap U13M  13:36 15:28
46 332 BAKKER, Lauryn Ottawa Bicycle  0:29:21 -1lap U13F 13:44 15:37
Club
47 309 MCGUIRE, Trey Tall Tree 0:29:45 -1lap U1 M  13:42 16:03
Cycles/Steelwool
Bicycles
48 344 BROOKS, Ben Ottawa Bicycle  0:30:08 -1lap U13 M 14:02 16:06
Club
49 331 EBNER, Annika Fresh Air 0:31:41 -1lap U13F 14:54 16:47
Experience
50 340 MAINE, Chloe independent 0:31:55 -1lap U13F 15:24 16:31
51 304 MORRIS, lan Ottawa Bicycle  0:34:48 -1lap U11M  15:10 19:38
Club
52 397 TATE, Reagan Independent 0:36:04 -1lap U13F 16:22 19:42
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Overall Results for Race B
Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series Event # 8 of 10
in Logosland, Cobden on 3 Nov 2013

Place Bib Name Team Time Gap Category Lap1 Lap2 Lap3
53 300 EBNER, Nicholas Ottawa Bicycle  0:37:31 -1lap U1 M 16:40 20:51
Club
54 317 KELLY, Sara-Ann Euro-Sports 0:41:06 -1lap U1M1F 17:32 23:34
55 451 ROBERTSON, Katie independent 0:44:19 -1lap SrW 20:37 23:42
56 39 HALL , Hannah Ottawa Bicycle  0:44:26 -1lap U15F  20:58 23:28
Club
57 73 WEISS, Alicia Cyclefit Chicks  0:44:40 -1lap WB 20:46 23:54

58 220 STIRLING, Teresa Independent 0:49:32 -1lap WB 22:52 26:40
59 322 JELLINEK, Logan independent 0:17:25 -2laps U11 M 17:25
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